
Retail

Z40 Nature 
Dual Cabinet Plus

www.zummoinc.com

R
ef

:  
 C

V
4

0
C

-N
8

0
  +

 2
10

8
16

E-
5

The perfect balance between versatility and efficiency.

It is the perfect juicer to attend to the needs of mass catering and large surfaces. 
Its capacity to extract large amounts of juice in a short period of time - up to 
40 pcs. per minute! - permits satisfying the typical demand peaks of this type 
of establishment. 

Modular units designed to cover the natural 
juice demand in megastores. The Zummo Retail 
range includes juicers, cabinets, dispensers and 
specialised accessories that can be combined to 
offer the most adequate solution for every space. 

Profitability in juice extraction, intuitive use and 
simple maintenance. These are the key points that 
make Zummo Retail the best option to make your 
business grow.

Full tank included



Removable drip tray

M
0

4
3

4
2

2
/2

2
-1

40

410 W — 2,4 W Stand by

120V - 60 Hz. 230 V - 50 Hz. 220 V - 60 Hz. 

Ø 2.1”-3” M Optional: Ø 2.5”-3.5” L  Ø 3”-4” XL Ø 1.6”-2.4” S 

69,37”(h) x 31,5“(w) x 23,62-26.73”(l)

17 gal

44 lbs

Yes

Blocking sensors 

Technical features

Fruits per minute

Cosumption 

Voltage

Squeezing kits

Dimensions

Waste capacity 

Basket capacity

Programmer

Safety 

EFFICIENT VERTICAL SYSTEM EASY CLEAN AUTOMATIC FILTER CLOSED CHAMBER

Automatic filter

Comprised of a belt that starts to move when the juice extraction 
starts up, sweeping away the seeds and pulp that remain in the filter: 
greater juice extraction performance and greater autonomy.

3. Automatic filter

Juice extraction kits

Service tray

Ideal for storing large quantities of juice, while the juicer squeezes in 
automatic mode. With self service tap.

4. Full tank

The different-sized juice extraction kits help to maximise the yield of 
the juice extracted from the fruit depending on its diameter. Easily 
identifiable thanks to the characteristic colour of each range.
Medium (M): Orange.
Optional- Extra large(XL): Pink; Small (S): Grey; Large (L): Maroon.

2. Juice extraction kits

Unique vertical juice extraction system; a Zummo exclusive. Based on manual juice extraction system it 
achieves maximum profitability, obtaining the purest possible juice with the greatest operational functionality. 

1. EVS®Advanced

Efficiently squeeze juice


