Retail

Modular units designed to cover the natural juice demand in megastores. The Zummo Retail range includes juicers, cabinets, dispensers and specialised accessories that can be combined to offer the most adequate solution for every space. Profitability in juice extraction, intuitive use and simple maintenance. These are the key points that make Zummo Retail the best option to make your business grow.



The perfect balance between versatility and efficiency.

It is the perfect juicer to attend to the needs of mass catering and large surfaces. Its capacity to extract large amounts of juice in a short period of time – up to 40 pcs. per minute! – permits satisfying the typical demand peaks of this type of establishment.

1. EVS®Advanced

Unique vertical juice extraction system; a Zummo exclusive. Based on manual juice extraction system it achieves maximum profitability, obtaining the purest possible juice with the greatest operational functionality.

2. Juice extraction kits

The different-sized juice extraction kits help to maximise the yield of the juice extracted from the fruit depending on its diameter. Easily identifiable thanks to the characteristic colour of each range.

Medium (M): Orange. Optional-Extra large(XL): Pink; Small (S): Grey; Large (L): Maroon.

3. Automatic filter

Comprised of a belt that starts to move when the juice extraction starts up, sweeping away the seeds and pulp that remain in the filter: greater juice extraction performance and greater autonomy.

4. Full tank

Ideal for storing large quantities of juice, while the juicer squeezes in automatic mode. With self service tap.



Juice extraction kits



Automatic filter



Service tray











Removable drip tray

Fruits per minute	40
Cosumption	410 W $-$ 2,4 W Stand by
Voltage	120V - 60 Hz. 230 V - 50 Hz. 220 V - 60 Hz.
Squeezing kits	Ø 2.1"-3" M Optional: Ø 2.5"-3.5" L Ø 3"-4" XL Ø 1.6"-2.4" S
Dimensions	69,37"(h) x 31,5"(w) x 23,62-26.73"(l)
Waste capacity	17 gal
Basket capacity	44 lbs
Programmer	Yes
Safety	Blocking sensors





WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including bisphenol A, which is known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov